
Children are heartily welcome and we are happy to make them small 
or simplified versions of our dishes. If your child would like a small portion 
at half price, please ask one of our team.
Our kitchen contains nuts.  
Please let us know if you suffer from food allergies.
A Service Charge of 10% is added to parties of 6 or more.  
All tips received go to the team. 

Deli Boards

Cheese Board� £12.00 
Westcombe Cheddar, Taleggio, Brie Crémeux, Cropwell Bishop Stilton, 
Buchette Chèvre, Apples & Celery, Miller Damsel Biscuits & Chutney

Cold Cuts Board� £12.00 
Free-range Honey-glazed Ham, Great Glen Venison & Green 
Peppercorn Salami, Pork, Duck Liver Parfait, 
Ibérico Chorizo & Tomato Stew, Celeriac Remoulade, 
Pickles & Warm Malted Mini Loaf

Favourites Board� £12.00 
Warm Breaded Mushrooms & Garlic Mayo, Honey-glazed Ham, 
Brie Crémeux, Beetroot Relish, Garden Chutney & Crudités, 
Cheese Straws & Warm Pitta

Fish Board� £12.00 
Smoked Salmon & Capers, Sweet-cured Herrings, Crispy Squid 
& Garlic Mayo, Mini Fishcakes, Chive Crème Fraîche, 
Beetroot Relish & Warm Malted Mini Loaf

Veggie Board� £12.00 
Warm Breaded Mushrooms & Garlic Mayo, Beetroot Relish, 
Spiced Houmous & Crudités, Brie Crémeux, Garden Chutney, 
Cheese Straws & Warm Pitta

Starters

Soup of the Day - See Blackboard� £4.95

Free-range Duck Liver Parfait, Red Onion Marmalade 
& Granary Toast� £6.75

Prawn Cocktail & Marie Rose Sauce, Brown Bread & Butter� £6.50

Twice Baked Cheddar Soufflé, Creamed Leeks� £5.95

Clonakilty Black Pudding Scotch Egg, Parnip Purée, 
Apple & Watercress Salad� £7.50

Mains

Jimmy Butler’s Free-range Sausage, Creamy Mash & Gravy 	 £10.00

Free-range Coq Au Vin, Creamy Mash & Curly Kale 	 £14.50

Winter Vegetable Wellington, Mushroom Cream Sauce	 £12.00

Smoked Haddock Fishcake, 
Buttered Leeks & Spinach, Parsley Sauce	 £11.75

Honey-glazed Free-range Duck Breast, Duck Hash, 
Spiced Carrot Purée, Red  Chard & Orange Dressing	 £18.00

Whole Roast South Coast Dab, Citrus Crushed Potatoes, 
Warm Cockle & Tomato Salsa 	 £15.50

Braised Cornish Lamb Kleftiko, 
Chorizo & Butterbean Cassoulet 	 £17.00

Pan-fried Sea Trout, Horseradish Potato Cake, 
Caper & Almond Beurre Noisette 	   £14.50

Roast of the Day

Served with today’s vegetables - see board 
(Available straight away if you need it fast)

Monday� £12.50 
Free-range Gammon

Tuesday� £12.50 
28 Day Dry-aged Aberdeenshire Roast Beef

Wednesday� £12.50 
Free-range Roast Leg of Pork

Thursday� £12.50 
Roasted Cornish Leg of Lamb

Friday� £12.50 
Free-range Gammon

Saturday� £12.50 
Free-range Roast Leg of Pork

Sunday� £13.50 
Sunday Roast & Traditional Trimmings

Char-grill

8oz Aberdeenshire 28 Day Dry-aged Rump Cap Steak, 
Chips & Watercress, Garlic Butter or Peppercorn Sauce	 £18.75	

Aberdeenshire 28 Day Dry-aged Côte de Bœuf on the Bone, 
Triple Cooked Chips & Grill Garnish, Garlic Butter 
& Peppercorn Sauce on a board for 2 to Share  	 £50.00

Aberdeenshire Cheeseburger, Chips, Coleslaw & Onion Rings	 £10.50

Side Dishes

Chips	 £3.00

Baby Jackets & Sour Cream	 £3.00

Carrot, Parsnip, Celeriac & Swede Purée	 £3.25

Crunchy Vegetable & Baby Leaf Salad, Beetroot & Thyme Dressing	 £3.25

Braised Savoy Cabbage, Chestnut Butter & Crispy Bacon	 £3.25

Stuffing Balls	 £1.75

Starters/Light Mains

Roast Butternut Squash & Sage Carnaroli Risotto, 
with or without Crispy Smoked Bacon   	 £7.00	 £11.50

Superfood Salad of Smoked Mackerel, Beetroot, 
Celeriac & Apple, Lemon & Herb Dressing	 £6.75	 £12.50

Thai Spiced Mussels, Coconut Cream, Chilli & Lime 	 £7.25	 £13.50

Herb Pancakes, Spinach & Mushroom Stuffing, 
Gruyère Cream Sauce, with or without Free-range Ham	 £7.50	 £12.75

Caesar Salad, Free-range Chicken & Crispy Bacon,  
Anchovies & Shaved Parmesan	 £7.25	 £11.50

Which includes a discretionary 25p contribution on your 
behalf to Healthy Eating in local primary schools.

LARGESMALL

BROOKMANS
BROOKMANS PARK

THE WHITE HORSE
HARPENDEN

Baby, it’s cold outside! Insulate yourself against the weather with something hearty and warming 
- braised meats falling off the bone into rich gravy, a piping hot pancake stuffed with good things, 
the sweetness of caramelised root vegetables. And don’t forget puddings - chocolate, syrup, custard, 
all legitimate compensations at this time of year! Our meat, eggs and ice cream are all British, free range 
and produced by ethical suppliers. Our bread is made from wheat grown within thirty miles of the 
bakery. We use native, sustainable fish wherever we can and buy British fruit and veg in season for 
freshness, quality & value.



Throughout the day... Lunchtime

Toasties & Sandwiches

All our Toasties & Sandwiches come with a choice of Chips or Soup

Roast Meat Roll of the Day & Gravy	 £6.75

Tuna, Spring Onion & Mozzarella Toastie	 £6.50

Grilled Brie, Mushroom & Spinach Open Sandwich	 £6.50

Free-range Ham & Cheddar Toastie	 £6.50

Children are heartily welcome and we are happy to make them small or 
simplified versions of our dishes. If your child would like a small portion 
at half price, please ask one of our team.
Our kitchen contains nuts. Please let us know if you suffer from food allergies.
A Service Charge of 10% is added to parties of 6 or more.  
All tips received go to the team. 

All Day Menu

Aberdeenshire Cheese Burger, Chips, Coleslaw & Onion Rings	 £10.50

Herb Pancakes, Spinach & Mushroom Stuffing, 
Gruyère Cream Sauce, with or without Free-range Ham	 £12.75

Superfood Salad of Smoked Mackerel, Beetroot, 
Celeriac & Apple, Lemon & Herb Dressing	 £12.50

Served Noon - 6pm Served Noon - 3pm

Side Dishes

Chips	 £3.00

Baby Jackets & Sour Cream	 £3.00

Carrot, Parsnip, Celeriac & Swede Purée	 £3.25

Crunchy Vegetable & Baby Leaf Salad, Beetroot & Thyme Dressing	 £3.25

Braised Savoy Cabbage, Chestnut Butter & Crispy Bacon	 £3.25

Stuffing Balls	 £1.75

BROOKMANS
BROOKMANS PARK

THE WHITE HORSE
HARPENDEN

Roast of the Day

Served with today’s vegetables - see board 
(Available straight away if you need it fast)
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28 Day Dry-aged Aberdeenshire Roast Beef
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Free-range Roast Leg of Pork
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Friday� £12.50 
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Saturday� £12.50 
Free-range Roast Leg of Pork

Sunday� £13.50 
Sunday Roast & Traditional Trimmings

Deli Boards

Cheese Board� £12.00 
Westcombe Cheddar, Taleggio, Brie Crémeux, Cropwell Bishop Stilton, 
Buchette Chèvre, Apples & Celery, Miller Damsel Biscuits & Chutney

Cold Cuts Board� £12.00 
Free-range Honey-glazed Ham, Great Glen Venison & Green 
Peppercorn Salami, Pork, Duck Liver Parfait, 
Ibérico Chorizo & Tomato Stew, Celeriac Remoulade, 
Pickles & Warm Malted Mini Loaf
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Warm Breaded Mushrooms & Garlic Mayo, Honey-glazed Ham, 
Brie Crémeux, Beetroot Relish, Garden Chutney & Crudités, 
Cheese Straws & Warm Pitta
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& Garlic Mayo, Mini Fishcakes, Chive Crème Fraîche, 
Beetroot Relish & Warm Malted Mini Loaf
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Spiced Houmous & Crudités, Brie Crémeux, Garden Chutney, 
Cheese Straws & Warm Pitta
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Soup of the Day - See Blackboard� £4.95

Free-range Duck Liver Parfait, Red Onion Marmalade 
& Granary Toast� £6.75

Prawn Cocktail & Marie Rose Sauce, Brown Bread & Butter� £6.50

Twice Baked Cheddar Soufflé, Creamed Leeks� £5.95

Clonakilty Black Pudding Scotch Egg, Parnip Purée, 
Apple & Watercress Salad� £7.50
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with or without Crispy Smoked Bacon   	 £7.00	 £11.50

Superfood Salad of Smoked Mackerel, Beetroot, 
Celeriac & Apple, Lemon & Herb Dressing	 £6.75	 £12.50

Thai Spiced Mussels, Coconut Cream, Chilli & Lime 	 £7.25	 £13.50

Herb Pancakes, Spinach & Mushroom Stuffing, 
Gruyère Cream Sauce, with or without Free-range Ham	 £7.50	 £12.75

Caesar Salad, Free-range Chicken & Crispy Bacon,  
Anchovies & Shaved Parmesan	 £7.25	 £11.50

Which includes a discretionary 25p contribution on your behalf 
to Healthy Eating in local primary schools.

Mains

Jimmy Butler’s Free-range Sausage, Creamy Mash & Gravy 	 £10.00

Free-range Coq Au Vin, Creamy Mash & Curly Kale 	 £14.50

Winter Vegetable Wellington, Mushroom Cream Sauce	 £12.00

Smoked Haddock Fishcake, 
Buttered Leeks & Spinach, Parsley Sauce	 £11.75

Honey-glazed Free-range Duck Breast, Duck Hash, 
Spiced Carrot Purée, Red  Chard & Orange Dressing	 £18.00

Whole Roast South Coast Dab, Citrus Crushed Potatoes, 
Warm Cockle & Tomato Salsa 	 £15.50

Braised Cornish Lamb Kleftiko, 
Chorizo & Butterbean Cassoulet 	 £17.00

Pan-fried Sea Trout, Horseradish Potato Cake, 
Caper & Almond Beurre Noisette 	   £14.50

Char-grill

8oz Aberdeenshire 28 Day Dry-aged Rump Cap Steak, 
Chips & Watercress, Garlic Butter or Peppercorn Sauce	 £18.75	

Aberdeenshire 28 Day Dry-aged Côte de Bœuf on the Bone, 
Triple Cooked Chips & Grill Garnish, Garlic Butter 
& Peppercorn Sauce on a board for 2 to Share  	 £50.00

Aberdeenshire Cheeseburger, Chips, Coleslaw & Onion Rings	 £10.50

Baby, it’s cold outside! Insulate yourself against the weather with something 
hearty and warming - braised meats falling off the bone into rich gravy, 
a piping hot pancake stuffed with good things, the sweetness of caramelised 
root vegetables. And don’t forget puddings - chocolate, syrup, custard, all 
legitimate compensations at this time of year! Our meat, eggs and ice cream 
are all British, free range and produced by ethical suppliers. Our bread is made 
from wheat grown within thirty miles of the bakery. We use native, sustainable 
fish wherever we can and buy British fruit and veg in season for freshness, 
quality & value.
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Our kitchen contains nuts. Please let us know if you suffer from food allergies

Winter Puddings

Winter Fruit Trifle	 £5.50
Valrhona Chocolate Brownie, Peanut Butter Truffles & Jude’s Ice Cream	 £6.25
Ginger & Orange Syrup Steamed Pudding, Custard	 £5.75
Mulled Wine Poached Pear, Flapjack & Mascarpone	 £6.00
Selection of Jude’s Free-range Ice Creams & Sorbets in a Waffle Cone	 £5.75 
Choose 3 from: Vanilla, Double Chocolate, Honeycomb, Elderflower Sorbet, Strawberry Sorbet

A Morsel of Cheese with Chutney, Apple, Celery & Biscuits	 £7.00 
Choose 3 from: Westcombe Cheddar, Taleggio, Brie Crémeux, Cropwell Bishop Stilton, 
Buchette Chèvre

A Full Cheese Board to share (or not!)	 £12.00 
All 5 of the season’s cheeses with Chutney, Apple, Celery & Miller Damsel Biscuits

Add a Glass of Tanner’s Late-Bottled Vintage Port 2007 to your cheese for £4.00

All our coffees are 100% Arabica beans, hand-roasted by Union Hand-Roasted

Coffees

Filter Coffee or Espresso� £2.30
Americano, Macchiato� £2.50
Flat White, Cappuccino, Latte� £2.60
Amaretto Latte, Baileys Latte, Liqueur Coffee� £5.00
Hot Chocolate & Marshmallows, Mocha or Cinnamon & Caramel Latte � £3.00
Babyccino (Specially for Children - frothy milk dusted with chocolate)	 £1.00

Novus Whole Leaf Teas - English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea,� £2.00  
Peppermint, Citrus Camomile, Pomegranate, Wild Encounter, Pai Mu Tan, 
Organic Jasmine, Organic Darjeeling, Spiced Chai and Fresh Mint Tea�  

Teas

Monbazillac, Chateau le Fagé		  £18.50� 375ml

Torres Moscatel Oro		  £4.50� 100ml

Tanners Late-bottled Vintage Port	 £5.50 100ml	 £19.00� 375ml

Quinta do Noval 10 year old Tawny Port		  £6.50� 100ml

Père Magloire Fine Calvados, 
The Glenlivet 12 Year Old Single Malt Whisky		  £6.50� 50ml

Amaretto, Baileys, Cointreau		  £5.00� 50ml 

And Finally...
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